
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 4/29/21 Westland Drive Drainage Improvements 

 
ITB Opening: May 17, 2021 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Penny Owens 

 
COK 

 
 

 
865-215-2070 

 
powens@knoxvilletn.gov 

Randall Whitehead COK   rwhitehead@knoxvilletn.gov 

David McGinley COK 
 

 865-680-8815 dmcginley@knoxvilletn.gov 

Jerry Graham TwinK Construction   jgraham@twinkconstruction.com 

Norma Morgan Contracting    

Andy Evans Ziggurat Development  865-898-1967 andy@zdcontracting.com 

Robert Coggins Design Construction 
Services, Inc. 

  rcoggins@dcsigc.com 

Melanie Anderkin Adams Contracting, LLC  865-536-9139 melanie@adamscontractingky.com 

 


